Leading Through Innovation
Industrial Saw Blades for Carbon Composite Materials
03/2020
22
DryTech® TCT SAW BLADES
Wall thickness > 10 mm
Ø [mm] Kerf
[mm]
Body
[mm]
Bore
[mm] Teeth Reference
250 4 3,0 30,0H 80 AURDTS250080
305 4 3,0 30,0H 100 AURDTS305100
355 4 3,0 30,0H 120 AURDTS355120
Customized pin holes and bore on request!
Wall thickness < 10 mm
Ø [mm] Kerf
[mm]
Body
[mm]
Bore
[mm] Teeth Reference
70 1 0,9 22,2H 60 AURDTS07060
80 1 0,9 22,2H 68 AURDTS08068
115 1 0,9 22,2H 100 AURDTS115100
120
120
120
1

1
1
1
0,94
0,94
0,94
25,4H
25,4H
25,4H
80
100
120
AURDTS150080
AURDTS150100
AURDTS150120
192 1 0,94 20,0H 160 AURDTS192160
200 1,2 0,94 30,0H 180 AURDTS200180
255 1,4 1,2 25,4H 220 AURDTS255220
305 1,6 1,4 25,4H 260 AURDTS305260
355 2,0 1,7 25,4H 300 AURDTS355300
405 2,5 2,25 30,0H 280 AURDTS405280
Customized pin holes and bore on request!
Advantages:
· Clean cutting edge
· Prevent delamination due to  finest pitch

Pendular stroke: OFF
Applicable on:
· on common Jig- and Recipro Saws
Suitable for:
· CFRP, CFRTP, AFRP, GFC
66
DryTech® TCT Saw Blades for Aluminum
Mass Cutting:
• Aluminum and NF-Metals
• Tubes and Profiles
• Solid Materials
Reference Ø [mm]
Kerf/Body
[mm]
Bore [mm] Teeth
AL20030060 200 3.0 / 2.0 30 60
AL21630060 216 3.0 / 2.0 30 60
AL25030060 250 3.2 / 2.2 30 60
AL25032060 250 3.2 / 2.2 32 60
AL25030080 250 3.2 / 2.2 30 80
AL25032080 250 3.2 / 2.2 32 80
AL30030072 300 3.2 / 2.4 30 72
AL30032072 300 3.2 / 2.4 32 72
AL30030084 300 3.2 / 2.4 30 84
AL30032084 300 3.2 / 2.4 32 84
AL30030096 300 3.2 / 2.4 30 96
AL30032096 300 3.2 / 2.4 32 96
AL35030084 350 3.4 / 2.8 30 84
AL35032084 350 3.4 / 2.8 32 84
AL35030096 350 3.4 / 2.8 30 96
AL35032096 350 3.4 / 2.8 32 96
AL35030108 350 3.4 / 2.8 30 108
Special sizes on request!
Reference Ø [mm]
Kerf/Body
[mm]
Bore [mm] Teeth
AL35032108 350 3.4 / 2.8 32 108
AL40030096 400 3.4 / 2.8 30 96
AL40032096 400 3.4 / 2.8 32 96
AL40030120 400 3.4 / 2.8 30 120
AL40032120 400 3.4 / 2.8 32 120
AL42030108 420 3.8 / 3.0 30 108
AL42032108 420 3.8 / 3.0 32 108
AL45030096 450 3.8 / 3.0 30 96
AL45032096 450 3.8 / 3.0 32 96
AL45030108 450 3.8 / 3.0 30 108
AL45032108 450 3.8 / 3.0 32 108
AL50030120 500 4.0 / 3.2 30 120
AL50032120 500 4.0 / 3.2 32 120
AL55030132 550 4.2 / 3.5 30 132
AL55032132 550 4.2 / 3.5 32 132
AL60030144 600 4.2 / 3.5 30 144
AL60032144 600 4.2 / 3.5 32 144
Customized center and pin holes
Saw blade diameter

Center hole Customer specific
Pin holes Customer specific
DryTech® TCT saw blades are designed to cut diverse kinds of materials and shapes
due to a wide range of different geometries (trims, tubes, shutter profiles, sandwich
panels, window profiles and airing profiles etc.). Special tooth shapes guarantee a
perfect cutting surface and a long blade life.
88
DryTech® Dry - Fast - Burr Free
High-Speed Metal Cutting Saw Blades
Ø [mm]
Bore
[mm]
Kerf
[mm]
Teeth Reference Application
160 30* 1,80 32 DTS1603032  steel
180 30* 1,85 36 DTS1803036 steel
180 20 1,85 48 DTS1802048 steel
180 20 1,60 48 DTS1802048YS steel
192 20 1,85 40 DTS1922040 steel
192 20 1,85 48 DTS1922048 steel - thin
192 20 1,85 70 DTS1922070 metal sheets
200 30* 1,90 40 DTS2003040 steel
200 30* 1,90 60 DTS2003060 steel - thin
210 30* 2,00 42 DTS2103042 steel
210 30* 2,00 64 DTS2103064 steel - thin
230 25,4 2,00 48 DTS2303048 steel
230 25,4 2,00 60 DTS2303060 aluminum
230 25,4 2,00 68 DTS2303068 steel - thin
230 25,4 2,00 84 DTS2303084 metal sheets
255 25,4 2,00 60 DTS2550600002 steel
255 25,4 2,00 66 DTS2550661003 steel - thin
305 25,4 2,20 60 DTS3050600002 steel
305 25,4 2,00 72 DTS3050720002C
steel and
stainless
*Reducing rings included: 30/25, 30/20, 30/16
Ø [mm]
Bore
[mm]
Kerf
[mm]
Teeth Reference Application
305 25,4 3,00 72 DTS3050720003C cast iron
305 25,4 2,20 80 DTS3050801003 steel - thin
355 25,4 2,20 90 DTS3550901004 steel & stainless - thin
355 25,4 2,20 72 DTS3550721003 steel & stainless - medium
355 25,4 2,20 66 DTS3550660002 steel
405 25,4 2,50 80 DTS4050800002 steel
405 25,4 2,50 102 DTS4051021003 steel & stainless
455 50,0 3,40 100 DTS4551000002 steel
455 50,0 3,40 120 DTS4551201003 steel & stainless
560 50,0 3,60 120 DTS5601200002 steel
560 50,0 3,60 132 DTS5601321003 steel & stainless
630 60,0 4,00 140 DTS6301400002 steel
630 60,0 4,00 150 DTS6301501003 steel & stainless
630 60,0 4,00 210 DTS6302100002 steel
680 60,0 4,00 140 DTS6801400002 steel
680 60,0 4,00 150 DTS6801501003 steel
680 60,0 4,00 210 DTS6802100002 steel
700 60,0 4,00 210 DTS7002100002 steel
730 60,0 4,00 210 7302100002 steel
Special sizes on request!
Ø [mm]
Bore